
Fee Collected

Alisa Cissell Rat city joe 3.00$                     

Bridget Scott Sniper 3.00$                     

Holli Perkins Our tru design 3.00$                     

Jill Meeker - 1 Sugar Dash Express 3.00$                     

Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida 3.00$                     

Kathryn Holden - 2 MRF Sunshine 3.00$                     

Kathryn Holden - K KH Cowboy Casanova 3.00$                     

Stephanie Lorenz Astaire 3.00$                     

Taya Hass - 1 Smart Peppy Jogger 3.00$                     

Trisha Byrd Judges Best Advice 3.00$                     

Violet Ratkie Red 3.00$                     

Jacquie Preston Shady 3.00$                     

Judy Hess LHT Playn Checkers 3.00$                     

Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun 3.00$                     

Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper 3.00$                     

Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame 3.00$                     

Paige saarela - 2 Daisy 3.00$                     

Shelby Overby Spectacular Advice 3.00$                     

Dawn Fletcher Epic Challenge 3.00$                     

Gail Ruble Kings Last Gem 3.00$                     

Tracie Schmitt Fancy Red Pep 3.00$                     

Megan Schmitt Fancy Red Pep 3.00$                     

Open Runs: 22

Open Fees: 66.00$                  

Youth

Taya Hass - 1 Smart Peppy Jogger 3.00$                     

Taya Hass - 2 VooDoo Red Moon 3.00$                     

Violet Ratkie Red 3.00$                     

Megan Schmitt Fancy Red Pep 3.00$                     

3.00$                     

Youth Runs: 4

Youth Fees: 12.00$                  

Senior

Trisha Byrd Judges Best Advice 3.00$                     

Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun 3.00$                     

Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper 3.00$                     

Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame 3.00$                     

NWBHA Co-Sanction Fee's Received
4/7/2024
MRBRA 

Stewart's Arena Yelm, WA

Open



NWBHA Co-Sanction Fee's Received
4/7/2024

Gail Ruble Kings Last Gem 3.00$                     

Senior Runs: 5

Senior Fees: 15.00$                  

Total Fees Collected: 93.00$                  

Membership Applications Received: 2

Paige saarela Daisy 40.00$                  

Paige saarela 55.00$                  

Total Fees Collected: $95



1 Hope Goff - 1 April 14.658 6

2 Charlie Ogg - 1 Dash 15.176 5

3 Hope Goff - 2 Rootbeer 15.404 4

4 Peyton Lovejoy Kela 15.665 3

5 Charlie Ogg - 2 Ebony 15.775 2

6 Brooklynn Ray Dancer 17.069 1

7 Madalynn Ray Thunder 17.333 1

8 Rylee Berg Xena 18.151 1

9 Zoey Mcinerny Pickles 19.092 1

10 Hudsyn Haugen Cash 21.248 1

11 Grace Adams Blue 21.347 1

12 Gemma Hutchinson Tucker 25.347 1

13 Marshall Wood Victor 28.655 1

14 MaKenna Lane Vegas 31.62 1

15 Leah Johnson Lena 33.422 1

16 Maverick Wood Victor 38.101 1

17 Jackson Mosteller Cougars FirstRequest 39.343 1

18 Macey Keeling Cheerio 40.39 1

19 Amelia Mahlum Comet 41.256 1

20 Augustus Sadler Jojo 45.066 1

21 Addison Coppersmith Lou 111.375 1

22 Kyla Kelly Rosie nt oc 1

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

4/7/2024

 Show Date 04/07/2024

Pee Wee Barrels Results



Rider Horse Time

1 Charlie Ogg - 2 Ebony 22.668 6

2 Hope Goff - 1 April 23.161 5

3 Hope Goff - 2 Rootbeer 24.82 5

4 Rylee Berg Xena 29.995 4

5 Kyla Kelly Rosie 30.017 3

6 Hudsyn Haugen Cash 34.846 2

7 Gemma Hutchinson Tucker 46.51 1

8 Amelia Mahlum Comet 57.394 1

9 Leah Johnson Lena 60.649 1

10 MaKenna Lane Vegas 63.832 1

11 Zoey Mcinerny Pickles 133.099 1

12 Peyton Lovejoy Kela 133.478 1

13 Macey Keeling River 134.747 1

14 1

16 1

17 1

18 1

Pee Wee Poles Results

Results

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 04/07/2024



4/7/2024

1 Gloria Goldman Biankus Roulette 14.034 164.58$      
2 Jennifer McCarter Race To The Judge 14.113 137.15$      
3 Maeve Doll - S Showgirl 14.226 109.72$      
4 Erica Luzzi Famous Six 14.236 82.29$        
5 Katie Hardy - 2 Miss Dashin Copper 14.245 54.86$        
6 Macey Dudley Indy 14.316
7 Teresa Floyd Surenuff Ima Gator 14.327
8 Brittany Anderson Judge Six 14.357
9 Becca McGrath - 1 Jettin Bayou 14.377

10 Bailey gross Pistol 14.393
11 Kara Walter Jettin Easy Ta Fame 14.411
12 Marci lemke Wabbit 14.511
13 Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame 14.518
14 Reese Anderson PC Barjeweled 14.52
15 Becca McGrath - 2 Wrangler Fame 14.525

1 Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 14.566 145.59$      
2 Dawn Fletcher Epic Challenge 14.582 121.33$      
3 Taya Hass - 1 Smart Peppy Jogger 14.603 97.06$        
4 Kylee Franke Sheza Shiney Jet K3 14.62 72.80$        
5 Kinley todd Smokin Jet Shoes 14.661 48.53$        
6 Brooklyn Wikeepa Coco 14.692
6 Olivia Douglas - W Winnie 14.75
8 Katie Hardy - 1 Firewaters Escort 14.761
9 Stella Carlson - L1 Annie 14.805

10 Hannah Sperber Trippin in the Doc 14.81
11 Bobbi Johnson Horse 14.816
12 Heather King Sloan 14.819
13 Kathryn Holden - K KH Cowboy Casanova 14.832
14 Josie Fuccillo Sparkles 14.836
15 Dawn Oien Famous Catalyst 14.839
16 Josey Majors - D Daisy 14.845
17 Kali Hojem Racin the judge 14.914
18 Kim Sweem BSR cashndashbiankus 14.921

     19 Gail Ruble Kings Last Gem 14.95
20 Dayna Killam Catching Looks 14.961
21 Judy Hess LHT Playn Checkers 15.021

1 Molly Hutchins Double Drift Molly 15.052 126.60$      

Paying to 5 Placings,   98 Entries, Jackpot Total = $2,110

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 04/07/2024

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Sidepot Open Barrel Results
80% Payback Plus $150 Money Added



4/7/2024

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 04/07/2024
2 Payzlei Brock CB Play For Blood 15.068 105.50$      
3 Kali Roselle Ice Man 15.073 84.40$        
4 Hallie Ames Heza Classic Dasher 15.143 63.30$        
5 Jill Meeker - 1 Sugar Dash Express 15.179 42.20$        
6 Jacquie Preston Shady 15.193

7 Jennifer Mcarter Envy The Frenchman 15.215

7 Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart 15.236

9 Miesa Floyd Whiskey 15.278
10 Gabrielle Weir Fast Dashing Kandy 15.29
10 Emily McArthur Skip 15.335

12 Trisha Byrd Judges Best Advice 15.405

13 April Sansevere Pickles 15.415
14 Zack Shackelford RedBull 15.436
15 Riley Neely Docs Golden Legend 15.501
16 Riley Neely Docs Golden Legend 15.501

1 Winter felter River 15.55 107.61$      
2 Liz Willis Joesladyskippedabar 15.585 89.68$        
3 Tracie Schmitt Fancy Red Pep 15.594 71.74$        
4 Vanessa Sanders Midnight Majic 15.604 53.81$        
5 Kathy Witham - 2 Judge Fax A Sniper 15.615 35.87$        
6 Macey Dudley - Y Yeller 15.625
7 Jessica Ford Gambler 15.66
7 Paige saarela - 2 Daisy 15.691
9 Vada Flagg Kacey 15.697

10 Morgan McCombs JA Call Me Quick 15.779
10 Leilani Martinez Coyotes Magnolia 15.865
12 Anna Agius Aurora in command 15.893
13 Teaka Dahlstrom RSR Linas Cowgirl 15.923
14 Evie Wise Rhizz 15.942

1 Addison Harris Checkmate Judge 16.146 88.62$        
2 Stephanie Lorenz Astaire 16.187 73.85$        
3 Megan Schmitt Fancy Red Pep 16.236 59.08$        
4 arianna parker pistol 16.828 44.31$        
5 Kathryn Holden - 2 MRF Sunshine 16.893 29.54$        
6 Emilie Steinborn Moonshine For Moses 16.895
7 Kaylee Rogers Quervo 16.962
8 Bethany tuttle Lil man 17.423
9 Mackenzie Huggler Dan 18.549
9 Sarah Haley Barons Dashin Zan 20.94

11 Holli Perkins Our tru design 29.482

5D Placings

4D Placings



4/7/2024

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 04/07/2024

Aiden Rich - E Ciscos Red Affair

Alisa Cissell Rat city joe

Averi Gordon SFR Preahn Ona High

BellaMarie Hoover Sassy CD Olena

Bridget Scott Sniper

Cyndi Matson Hickorys smokin etta

Ella Wax Flyer

Jayda Ray Jonesy

Jenna Hanson Hi Rollin Frenchman

Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida

Kathy Witham - 1 News About A Gun

Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler

Lucy Leonardo Abbey

Macey Dudley - P Pistol

McKenna Doll Im Special Flit

Mikaya Miskar - D Deuce

Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena

Olivia Douglas - H Hootchie Mama

Shelby Overby Spectacular Advice

Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun

Taya Hass - 2 VooDoo Red Moon

Violet Ratkie Red

No Time



4/7/2024

1 Maeve Doll - S Showgirl 14.226 28.80$   
2 Macey Dudley Indy 14.316 25.20$   
3 Bailey gross Pistol 14.393 18.00$   
4 Reese Anderson PC Barjeweled 14.52
5 Taya Hass - 1 Smart Peppy Jogger 14.603

6 Kinley todd Smokin Jet Shoes 14.661
7 Brooklyn Wikeepa Coco 14.692

1 Olivia Douglas - W Winnie 14.75 25.92$   
2 Stella Carlson - L1 Annie 14.805 22.68$   
3 Josie Fuccillo Sparkles 14.836 16.20$   
4 Kaydence Hill Trace 15.058
5 Payzlei Brock CB Play For Blood 15.068

1 Alexa Maas Dubs 15.247 22.08$   
2 Jocelynn Maier Tucker 15.266 19.32$   
3 Winter felter River 15.55 13.80$   
4 Macey Dudley - Y Yeller 15.625

1 Morgan McCombs JA Call Me Quick 15.779 19.20$   
2 Addison Harris Checkmate Judge 16.146 16.80$   
3 Megan Schmitt Fancy Red Pep 16.236 12.00$   
4 ella sturgis Chica 17.369

5 Maci Rupe Lucy 29.676

Jenna Hanson Hi Rollin Frenchman

Jayda Ray Jonesy

Ella Wax Flyer

Averi Gordon SFR Preahn Ona High

Kaylynn Harig Liberty Girl USA

Violet Ratkie Red

Taya Hass - 2 VooDoo Red Moon

No Time

Paying to 3 Placings,  30 Entries, Jackpot Total = $240

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 04/07/2024

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Youth Sidepot Barrels Results

80% Payback



4/7/2024

1 Jennifer McCarter Race To The Judge 14.113 25.92$    
2 Marci lemke Wabbit 14.511 17.28$    
3 Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame 14.518
4 Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 14.566

1 Dawn Oien Famous Catalyst 14.839 23.33$    
2 Kim Sweem BSR cashndashbiankus 14.921 15.55$    
3 Gail Ruble Kings Last Gem 14.95

1 Jill Meeker - 1 Sugar Dash Express 15.179 19.87$    
2 Jennifer Mcarter Envy The Frenchman 15.215 13.25$    
3 Trisha Byrd Judges Best Advice 15.405

1 Kathy Witham - 2 Judge Fax A Sniper 15.615 17.28$    
2 Mackenzie Huggler Dan 18.549 11.52$    
3 Jill Meeker - 2 Winchester 19.295

Kathy Witham - 1 News About A Gun

Alisa Cissell Rat city joe

Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida
Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun
Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena

Paying to 2 Placings, 18 Entries, Jackpot Total = $144

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings

No Time

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 04/07/2024

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Senior Sidepot Barrels Results

80% Payback



4/7/2024

1 Stella Carlson - L1 Annie 20.311 100.80$  
2 Nita Stockwell Hillbilly Love Zeena 20.793 91.20$    

1 Jenna Hanson Hi Rollin Frenchman 21.316 69.12$    
2 Josey Majors - L Lucky 21.721 60.48$    
3 Miesa Floyd Whiskey 22.234 43.20$    
4 Olivia Douglas - H Hoochie Mama 22.278

1 Olivia Douglas - W Winnie 22.477 58.88$    
2 Judy Hess LHT Playn Checkers 22.623 51.52$    
3 Jacquie Preston Shady 22.693 36.80$    
4 Kylee Smith Ellie 22.75
5 Winter felter River 22.773
6 Kyra Smith - 2 Bruiser 22.884
6 Vanessa Sanders Midnight Majic 22.936

1 Kady Stephenson Grace 24.298 51.20$    
2 Paige saarela - 2 Daisy 25.546 44.80$    
3 Kaylynn Harig Liberty Girl USA 26.727 32.00$    
4 BellaMarie Hoover Sassy CD Olena 29.505
5 Morgan McCombs JA Call Me Quick 32.535

April Sansevere Pickles
Bailey gross Pistol
Briana Calicoat Pepper
Heather King Sloan

Jocelynn Maier Tucker
Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart
Mikaya Miskar - D Deuce
Stella Carlson - 2 June Bug

Trisha Ausbun Mean Streak Of Honor

Paying to 3 Placings, 27 Entries, Jackpot Total = $640

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings

No Time

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 04/07/2024

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Pole Bending Sidepot Results
80% Payback plus $100 Money Added


